
R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BAVAE-181 DR.Kamlendra kumar yadav 27861600 
2 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM DR.S.C. MISHRA 271103020 
3 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-1 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
4 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-5 DR.SHEELU SENGAR 27540260 
5 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-2 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
6 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-1 DR. RAVINDRA NATH YADAV 27970700 
7 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-1 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
8 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-3 DR.DEEPAK PANDEY 271103080 
9 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-1 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
10 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-1 DR. ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
11 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 FST-01 DR. RAMNIK SHRI VASTAV 27845420 
12 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES-101 DR. RAGHVENRA SINGH 27541060 
13 05/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-1 DR. HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHI-5 DR. VISHWA PRAKASHA 27542260 
2 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-14 DR. KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
3 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BHDLA-135 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR  
4 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGLA-135 DR. SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
5 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 CDM-2 DR. RAMNIK SHRIVASTAVA 27845420 
6 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 NES-102 DR. RAGHVENRA SINGH 27541060 
7 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MARD-101 DR. PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
8 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-06 DR. RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
9 06/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-11 DR. PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMAR 27540500 
      

 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 06/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-2 DR. SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
2 06/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-5 DR. JITENRA KUMAR  
3 06/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-2 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
4 06/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-2 DR. HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
5 06/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-2 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 

 

 

 

 

 



R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BAVAE-181 DR.Kamlendra kumar yadav 27861600 
2 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM DR.S.C. MISHRA 271103020 
3 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-1 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
4 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-5 DR.SHEELU SENGAR 27540260 
5 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-2 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
6 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-1 DR. RAVINDRA NATH YADAV 27970700 
7 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-1 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
8 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-3 DR.DEEPAK PANDEY 271103080 
9 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-1 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
10 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-1 DR. ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
11 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 FST-01 DR. RAMNIK SHRI VASTAV 27845420 
12 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES-101 DR. RAGHVENRA SINGH 27541060 
13 12/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-1 DR. HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHI-5 DR. VISHWA PRAKASHA 27542260 
2 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-14 DR. KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
3 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BHDLA-135 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR  
4 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGLA-135 DR. SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
5 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 CDM-2 DR. RAMNIK SHRIVASTAVA 27845420 
6 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 NES-102 DR. RAGHVENRA SINGH 27541060 
7 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MARD-101 DR. PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
8 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-06 DR. RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
9 13/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-11 DR. PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMAR 27540500 
      

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 13/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-2 DR. SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
2 13/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-5 DR. JITENRA KUMAR  
3 13/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-2 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
4 13/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-2 DR. HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
5 13/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-2 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BAVAE-181 DR.Kamlendra kumar yadav 27861600 
2 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM DR.S.C. MISHRA 271103020 
3 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-1 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
4 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-5 DR.SHEELU SENGAR 27540260 
5 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-2 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
6 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-1 DR. RAVINDRA NATH YADAV 27970700 
7 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-1 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
8 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-3 DR.DEEPAK PANDEY 271103080 
9 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-1 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
10 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-1 DR. ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
11 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 FST-01 DR. RAMNIK SHRI VASTAV 27845420 
12 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES-101 DR. RAGHVENRA SINGH 27541060 
13 19/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-1 DR. HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHI-5 DR. VISHWA PRAKASHA 27542260 
2 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-14 DR. KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
3 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BHDLA-135 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR  
4 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGLA-135 DR. SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
5 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 CDM-2 DR. RAMNIK SHRIVASTAVA 27845420 
6 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 NES-102 DR. RAGHVENRA SINGH 27541060 
7 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MARD-101 DR. PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
8 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-06 DR. RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
9 20/10/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-11 DR. PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMAR 27540500 
      

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 20/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-2 DR. SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
2 20/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-5 DR. JITENRA KUMAR  
3 20/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI-2 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
4 20/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-2 DR. HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
5 20/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-2 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 

 

 

 



 

 

R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BECE-131 DR. PARWAT SINGH 27540560 
2 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOC-131 DR. RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
3 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-12 DR. KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
4 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHD-3 DR. ASHESH PATHAK 27970680 
5 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHI-1 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ECO-7 DR. PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMER 27540500 
7 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ACC-1 DR. SARITA DINKAR 27541720 
8 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE-106 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
9 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-03 DR.SABITA GUPTA 27845220 
10 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-06 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
11 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-04 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
12 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-05 DR. RAVINDRA NATH 27970700 
13 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-03 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
14 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-03 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
15 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-03 DR.ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
16 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM-01 DR. SHRI CHANRA MISHRA 27110320 
17 26/10/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES-102 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
      

  

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BECE-131 DR. PARWAT SINGH 27540560 
2 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOC-131 DR. RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
3 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-12 DR. KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
4 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHD-3 DR. ASHESH PATHAK 27970680 
5 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHI-1 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ECO-7 DR. PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMER 27540500 
7 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ANC-1 DR. SARITA DINKAR 27541720 
8 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE-106 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
9 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-03 DR.SABITA GUPTA 27845220 
10 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-06 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
11 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-04 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
12 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD-05 DR. RAVINDRA NATH 27970700 
13 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS-03 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
14 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO-03 DR. RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
15 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-03 DR.ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
16 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM-01 DR. SHRI CHANRA MISHRA 27110320 
17 02/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES-102 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
      



 

 

R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MEG-04 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
2 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MHD-06 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR  
3 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MSO-04 DR.ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
4 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MPS04 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539166 
5 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MHI04 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 FST01 DR.RAMNIK SRIVASTAV 27845420 
7 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEVAE-181 DR.SHREE CHANDRA MISHRA 27845400 
8 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ACS-01 DR.PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
9 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-05 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
10 03/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-10 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH 27540500 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-07 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
2 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD07 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
3 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-04 DR.ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
4 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPSE04 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539166 
5 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BSOC-131 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
6 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM02 DR.RAMNEEK SHRIVASTAV 27845420 
7 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BECE214 DR.PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
8 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOC-134 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH 27540500 
9 03/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOE-108 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
      

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MEG-04 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
2 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MHD-06 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR  
3 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MSO-04 DR.ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
4 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MPS04 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539166 
5 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 MHI04 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 FST01 DR.RAMNIK SRIVASTAV 27845420 
7 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEVAE-181 DR.SHREE CHANDRA MISHRA 27845400 
8 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ACS-01 DR.PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
9 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-05 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
10 10/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-10 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH 27540500 

 

 



R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-07 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27845220 
2 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD07 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
3 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSOE-04 DR.ANJU SHUKLA 27540380 
4 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPSE04 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539166 
5 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BSOC-131 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
6 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CDM02 DR.RAMNEEK SHRIVASTAV 27845420 
7 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BECE214 DR.PRABHAKAR SINGH 27540600 
8 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOC-134 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH 27540500 
9 10/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOE-108 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
      

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDC-131 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
2 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BEGE101 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27539200 
3 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-05 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
4 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD01 DR.RAVINDRANATH YADAV 27970700 
5 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI01 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS02 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
7 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO01 DR.RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
8 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHI04 DR. VISHWA PRAKASH DWIVEDI 27542260 
9 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE101 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
10 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-11 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
11 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CES-101 DR. RAMNEEK SRIVASTAV 27845420 

12 16/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES103 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
      

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BCOC 131 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMER 27541760 
2 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-03 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
3 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BPSC-131 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
4 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGE-103 DR.SAVITA GUPTA 27875220 
5 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHD03 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
6 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-13 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
7 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGE-106 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
8 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BHDE-106 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
9 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-15 DR.MINAKSHI VYAS 27540360 
10 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BECE-107 DR.MUKESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI 27540540 
11 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 CDM-01 DR.RAMNEEK SRIVASATAV 27845420 

12 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 NES104 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
13 17/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHI02 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 

 



R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHIC-131 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
2 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHD-02 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
3 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE-106 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
4 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOC-132 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
5 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ECO-09 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMER 27541760 
6 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BEGAE-182 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
7 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDAE-182 DR. RAVINDRA NATH YADAV 27970700 
8 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EPS-08 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
9 17/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-14 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDC DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
2 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BEGE101 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27539200 
3 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-05 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
4 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD01 DR.RAVINDRANATH YADAV 27970700 
5 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI01 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS02 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
7 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO01 DR.RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
8 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHI04 DR. VISHWA PRAKASH DWIVEDI 27542260 
9 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE101 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
10 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-11 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
11 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CES-101 DR. RAMNEEK SRIVASTAV 27845420 

12 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES103 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
      

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDC-131 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
2 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BEGE101 DR. SAVITA GUPTA 27539200 
3 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MEG-05 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
4 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHD01 DR.RAVINDRANATH YADAV 27970700 
5 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MHI01 DR.HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
6 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MPS02 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
7 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 MSO01 DR.RASHMI PANDEY 27540400 
8 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHI04 DR. VISHWA PRAKASH DWIVEDI 27542260 
9 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE101 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
10 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-11 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
11 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 CES-101 DR. RAMNEEK SRIVASTAV 27845420 

12 23/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 NES103 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
      
 
 
 

     



 

R. S G. U PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN KANPUR DEHAT 
SC-27211  Counselling schedule Session july 2019 

 
Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BCOC 132 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMER 27541760 
2 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ECO-03 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
3 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BPSC-131 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
4 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGE-103 DR.SAVITA GUPTA 27875220 
5 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHD03 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
6 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-13 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 
7 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BEGE-106 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
8 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BHDE-106 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
9 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 ESO-15 DR.MINAKSHI VYAS 27540360 
10 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 BECE-107 DR.MUKESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI 27540540 
11 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 CDM-01 DR.RAMNEEK SRIVASATAV 27845420 

12 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 NES104 DR.RAGHVENDRA SINGH 27541060 
13 24/11/2019 10:00 To 12:00 EHI02 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 

 

Sr. Date Time From to Course code Cousellors Name Counseller 
1 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHIC-131 DR. HARISH KUMAR SINGH 27845100 
2 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EHD-02 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR  
3 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDE-107 DR.RAJNI TRIPATHI 27970640 
4 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BCOC-132 DR.RAVINDRA SINGH 27541760 
5 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ECO-09 DR.PRABAL PRATAP SINGH TOMER 27541760 
6 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BEGAE-182 DR.SANDEEP PATHAK 27539220 
7 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 BHDAE-182 DR. RAVINDRA NATH YADAV 27970700 
8 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 EPS-08 DR.HEMENDRA SINGH 27539160 
9 24/11/2019 01:00 To 03:00 ESO-14 DR.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 27540440 

 


